

**Ord Boulevard Stormwater Improvements
Project No. 13-1452
Bid Tabulation**

ITEM #	ISPWC Spec. #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	American General Contractors, Inc.		Barrett Site and Underground, LLC		Cascade Pipeline, Inc		Paul Construction Inc.		CWE, LLC		Irminger Construction Inc.		Anderson & Wood Construction Co., Inc.	
					Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Amount Bid
1	207.4.1.B.4	Infiltration Facilities (Infiltration Trench)	500	CY	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$29.60	\$14,800.00	\$48.00	\$24,000.00	\$41.00	\$20,500.00	\$38.00	\$19,000.00	\$53.00	\$26,500.00	\$104.61	\$52,305.00
2	307.4.1.G.1	Type "P" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway)	65	SY	\$38.00	\$2,470.00	\$77.00	\$5,005.00	\$27.00	\$1,755.00	\$45.00	\$2,925.00	\$28.00	\$1,820.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$54.66	\$3,552.90
3	601.4.1.A.1	12" Storm Drain Pipe, Class IV Reinforced Concrete (RCP)	40	LF	\$67.00	\$2,680.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$42.00	\$1,680.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$61.49	\$2,459.60
4	601.4.1.A.5	12" Storm Drain Pipe, Class C900 PVC	71	LF	\$40.00	\$2,840.00	\$50.00	\$3,550.00	\$54.00	\$3,834.00	\$46.00	\$3,266.00	\$38.00	\$2,698.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$90.11	\$6,397.81
5	601.4.1.A.17	18" Storm Drain Pipe, PVC SDR-35 Perforated	89	LF	\$40.00	\$3,560.00	\$28.00	\$2,492.00	\$53.00	\$4,717.00	\$31.00	\$2,759.00	\$30.00	\$2,670.00	\$120.00	\$10,680.00	\$36.78	\$3,273.42
6	602.4.1.A.1	Storm Drain Manhole – Type A	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,809.40	\$2,809.40
7	602.4.1.F.1	Catch Basin, Type IV	3	EA	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,273.00	\$6,819.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$836.00	\$2,508.00
8	602.4.1.H.1	Precast Sediment Box (1,000 Gallons)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,195.00	\$3,195.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,385.60	\$5,385.60
9	705.4.1.A.1	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement – Class 40 6" Thickness	59	SY	\$40.00	\$2,360.00	\$54.00	\$3,186.00	\$51.75	\$3,053.25	\$110.00	\$6,490.00	\$65.00	\$3,835.00	\$67.50	\$3,982.50	\$134.20	\$7,917.80
10	706.4.1.A.7	Curb and Gutter, Type Existing	65	LF	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$55.00	\$3,575.00	\$64.00	\$4,160.00	\$63.00	\$4,095.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$28.60	\$1,859.00
11	1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Controls	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,463.00	\$1,463.00
12	2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$16,264.60	\$16,264.60
13	3000.4.A.1	Removals	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	3001.4.A.1	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	CA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	3002.4.A.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,993.20	\$1,993.20
16	3003.4.A.1	Sleeve Existing Water Service	25	LF	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$850.00	\$21,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$18.74	\$468.50
17	3004.4.A.1	Landscape Repair	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,852.00	\$5,852.00

Total: \$67,910.00 \$69,272.00 \$70,444.25 \$77,535.00 \$84,453.00 \$96,112.50 \$119,509.83

Contractor Total: \$70,444.50 \$69,272.00

Adjusted from \$850 listed on original bid schedule to reflect \$850 unit price included on bid schedule

Mobilization bid price exceeds 5% of overall bid amount in conflict with Section 2010 of the contract special provisions, therefore, bid deemed unresponsive.

